
 

BH6 Exams 
Summer 2025 

 
 

Date 
Start 
Time 

End 
Time 

Board Assessable Code 

Thu, 1st May 2025 09:00 11:30 Pearson Fitness Training And Programming  31525H01 

Wed, 7th May 2025 13:00 16:00 Pearson Creating Systems to Manage Information 31761H 

Thu, 8th May 2025 09:00 11:00 Pearson Creating Systems to Manage Information 31761H 

Thu, 8th May 2025 09:00 15:00   Art and Photography -practical exam    

Thu, 8th May 2025 13:00 15:00 Pearson Developing A Marketing Campaign  31489H1A 

Fri, 9th May 2025 09:00 15:00   Art and Photography -practical exam    

Fri, 9th May 2025 09:00 12:00 Pearson Developing A Marketing Campaign  31489H1B 

Fri, 09 May 2025 13:00 14:45 AQA Business Paper 1  8132/1 

Mon, 12th May 2025 09:00 15:00   Art and Photography -practical exam    

Mon, 12 May 2025 13:00 14:40 Pearson Core Pure Mathematics  8FM0 01 

Tue, 13 May 2025 09:00 11:15 Pearson Geography Paper One  9GE0 01 

Wed, 14th May 2025 09:00 10:30 Pearson Psychological Approaches and Applications 21331L 

Wed, 14 May 2025 09:00 11:00 AQA Business Adv Paper 1  7132/1 

Wed, 14 May 2025 13:00 14:30 Pearson Anatomy And Physiology  31524H01 

Wed, 14 May 2025 13:00 16:00 AQA English Literature A Adv P1  7712/1 

Thu, 15th May 2025 09:00 12:00 Pearson Human Biology And Health Issues  21327L01 

Thu, 15 May 2025 13:00 15:00 Pearson Mathematics AS Level  8MA0 

Thu, 15 May 2025 09:00 10:30 Pearson GCSE Maths Non Calculator (F)  1MA1 1F 

Thu, 15 May 2025 09:00 10:30 Pearson GCSE Maths Non Calculator (H)  1MA1 1H 

Fri, 16 May 2025 09:00 11:00 AQA Psychology Adv Paper 1  7182/1 

Fri, 16 May 2025 13:00 14:45 AQA Business Paper 2  8132/2 

Fri, 16 May 2025 13:00 13:00 Pearson Further Statistics 1  8FM0 23 

Fri, 16 May 2025 13:00 13:00 Pearson Decision Mathematics 1  8FM0 27 

Fri, 16 May 2025 13:00 14:40 Pearson F. Stats. 1 & Dec. Maths. 1  8FM0 2F 

Mon, 19th May 2025 09:00 12:00 Pearson Enquiries into Research 31494H 

Mon, 19 May 2025 09:00 11:00 AQA Sociology Adv Paper 1  7192/1 

Tue, 20 May 2025 09:00 11:00 AQA Business Adv Paper 2  7132/2 

Tue, 20 May 2025 13:00 14:30 OCR Comp Sci: Comp Thnk Algrthm Prgrm Wtn J277/02 

Wed, 21 May 2025 09:00 11:00 AQA Psychology Adv Paper 2  7182/2 

Thu, 22 May 2025 09:00 10:30 Pearson Principles Of Applied Human Biology  21325L01 

Thu, 22 May 2025 09:00 11:30 AQA English Literature A Adv P2 Opt B  7712/2B 

Thu, 22 May 2025 13:00 15:15 Pearson Geography Paper Two  9GE0 02 

Fri, 23 May 2025 09:00 10:45 AQA GCSE English Language Paper 1  8700/1 

Fri, 23 May 2025 09:00 11:30 AQA History Adv Paper 1 Option D  7042/1D 

Fri, 23 May 2025 09:00 11:15 OCR Physics A: Modelling Physics Wtn  H556/01 

Fri, 23 May 2025 13:00 14:15 Pearson Mathematics AS Level  8MA0 

Wed, 04 Jun 2025 09:00 10:30 Pearson GCSE Maths Calculator (F)  1MA1 2F 

Wed, 04 Jun 2025 09:00 10:30 Pearson GCSE Maths Calculator (H)  1MA1 2H 

Wed, 04 Jun 2024 09:00 11:00 AQA Sociology Adv Paper 2  7192/2 



Wed, 04 Jun 2025 13:00 15:00 Pearson Pure Mathematics 1  9MA0 01 

Thu, 05 Jun 2025 13:00 15:15 OCR Biology A: Biological Processes Wtn  H420/01 

Fri, 06 Jun 2025 09:00 10:45 AQA GCSE English Language Paper 2  8700/2 

Fri, 06 Jun 2025 09:00 11:15 Pearson Geography Paper Three  9GE0 03 

Fri, 06 Jun 2025 13:00 15:30 AQA History Adv Paper 2 Option K  7042/2K 

Mon, 09 Jun 2025 09:00 11:00 AQA Psychology Adv Paper 3  7182/3 

Mon, 09 Jun 2025 09:00 11:15 OCR Physics A: Exploring Physics Wtn  H556/02 

Mon, 09 Jun 2025 13:00 15:00 AQA Business Adv Paper 3 7132/3 

Tue, 10 Jun 2025 09:00 11:15 OCR Chem A: Prdc Tble Elmnt Phy Chm Wtn  H432/01 

Wed, 11 Jun 2025 09:00 10:30 Pearson GCSE Maths Calculator (F)  1MA1 3F 

Wed, 11 Jun 2025 09:00 10:30 Pearson GCSE Maths Calculator (H) 1MA1 3H 

Wed, 11 Jun 2025 09:00 11:30 OCR Comp Sci: Computer Systems Wrtn  H446/01 

Wed, 11 Jun 2025 JCQ Contingency Day - all students must be available in the event of an exam being rescheduled 

Thu, 12 Jun 2025 13:00 15:00 Pearson Pure Mathematics 2  9MA0 02 

Fri, 13 Jun 2025 09:00 11:15 OCR Biology A: Biological Diversity Wtn  H420/02 

Fri, 13 Jun 2025 13:00 15:00 AQA Sociology Adv Paper 3 7192/3 

Mon, 16 Jun 2025 09:00 11:15 OCR Chem A: Synths & Anlytcl Tchnqs Wtn  H432/02 

Tue, 17 Jun 2025 09:00 10:30 OCR Physics A: Unified Physics Wtn  H556/03 

Wed, 18 Jun 2025 09:00 11:30 OCR Comp Sci: Algrthms & Prgrming Wrtn  H446/02 

Wed, 18 Jun 2025 09:00 10:30 OCR Biology A: Unified Biology Wtn  H420/03 

Thu, 19 Jun 2025 13:00 15:00 Pearson Statistics & Mechanics  9MA0 03 

Thu, 19 Jun 2025 13:00 13:00 Pearson Statistics  9MA0 31 

Thu, 19 Jun 2025 13:00 13:00 Pearson Mechanics  9MA0 32 

Fri, 20 Jun 2025 09:00 10:30 OCR Chem A: Unified Chemistry Wtn  H432/03 

Wed, 25 Jun 2025 JCQ Contingency Day - all students must be available in the event of an exam being rescheduled 

 


